
ASATCoLA 

Program 
Code 

130 

133 

All Saints College, Thiruvananthapuram is affiliated to the University of Kerala. It is the 
University that conducts the End Semester Examinations and publishes results of the same. 

140 

The table shows the pass percentage of various programs offered by the college. 

150 

159 

220 

230 

235 

245 

250 

530 

590 

615 

631 

BA History 
BA Economics 

B Com 

BA English Language and Literature 

ALL SAINTS' COLLEGE 

Program Name 

BA English & Communicative 
English 

BSc Mathematics 

BSc Physics 

Re-accredited with 'At- Grade by NAAC 

BSc Chemistry 

Thiruvananthapuram - 695 007, Kerala - South India 
Phone:0471-2501153, 8304841778, 8281334337 

BSc Botany 

E-mail:allsaintscolegeasc@gmail.com, www.allsaintscollege.com 

Result Analysis 2023-24 

BSc Zoology 

M Com 

MA English Language and Literature 

MSc Environmental Science 

MSc Physics with Specialisation in 
Space Physics 

Number of 
students 

65 

RIVAN 

56 

67 

S.INDIA 

64 

136 

36 

24 

44 

37 

24 

23 

21 

13 

SAINTS GOLLEG 

Number of 
students 

49 

28 

25 

18 

97 

20 

16 

23 

24 

22 

14 

Pass 

Percentage 

21 

75.4 

50.0 

37.3 

28.1 

71.3 

55.6 

66.7 

52.3 

54.5 

Results not declared 

59.5 

60.9 

A program wise comparison of the results of our college with the University average reveals 

that the program wise pass percentage of our college is much higher than the University 

average. 

100.0 

Our college secured I, II and III ranks at the university level for MSc Physics and I and III 
ranks at the university level for MSc Enyironmental Sciences 

61.5 

PRINCIPAL 
AHSaint's College 

Thiruvarnrthauram 



Name of Exanmatoa 

Noath & Yex of Exmnahom 

Rank 

3 

Course 

N& Degee Progzm In Physis Wih Speahzaton In Spae 
Pysics (631) 

: Furth Senrester MSc. Physics ith Speriahztion in Spare Physics (Nev Gen) Degre Ekmimaion huy 2024 
Juy 04 

MS Degree Progzm h Pyscs Wih Speciaization In Space 
Prysacs (631) 

Unrersty Bakngs 
Thurr: znthapuam 

MS Degree Program n Phvsics With Specializahion n Space 
Pnyscs (631) 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
Recoedted by NAAC nhA-GRADE 

'niversity Toppers-Prorisional Lists 

Candidate Details 

63122100001 
ABINA ANTONY 
ALPHYS 
KAZHAKUTTOM 

KAZHAKUTTOM 695582 
THRUVANANTHAPURAM 

6312210009 
MERHAJ 
NLRA 116 
NEERAZHLANE 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

6312210000-4 
ANAMIKA A 
SALABHAVAN 
THOKKADUPO 
VARKALA 
VARKALA695143 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

L SAINTS COLLEGA 

TRIV VANDRUM-1, S.INDIA 

Photo Total 

1445 

1800 

14400 

1S00 

13600 

180 

College 

Al Saint's 

Coleçe(100) 

Al Sainf's 
College(100) 

All Sainf's 

Colege(100) 

Sd 

I 

84/01/2025 

Remark 

Controller of Ekaminations 

PRINCIPAL All Sáint's College 

Thiruvananthapuram 



Name of Examinahcn 

Month & Te of Exanunhoa 

Rank 

3 

: uly 2024 

SA MSC Enwoamental Science Jaly 2024 

Coarse 

MS Eoomental Saence (615) 

Universty Bidng 
12024 

MSC Enviroomeatal Sience (615) 

MSC EYOemental Scence (615) 

61522100017 

Candidate Details 

SHARANYAK 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

PERALAM 

University Ioppers- Prorisional Lists 

KRISHNASARGA 

6152213$007 

Reaodnd by NAAC wh A+ GRADE 

KOZHUNMAL PO.670521 
KANNUR 

61522100014 

LAKSHMI PRADEEP 
SP BHAVAN 
KOTTAKKERAM 
PARIPPALIYPO 691574 

KOLLAM 

SANJANA P 

KALPAKASSERIL 
KAYAMKULAM 
PUTHIYA VILA 690531 

ALAPPUZHA 

LL SAINTS' GOLLEG 

TRIVANDRUM-

Photo 

, S.JNDIA 

Total 

1592.0 

1800 

15700 

1800 

1566.5 

1800 

College 

AII Sainf's College(100) 

St Jobas College (135) 

AILSaint Collesel00) 

Cas 

I 

The IQAC has analyzed the results and has given corrective measures to improve results 
through remedial coaching. 

Remark 

Cortraller o Examinaions 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
All Saint's College 

Thiruvananthapuram 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

