

ALL SAINTS' COLLEGE

Re-accredited with 'A+' - Grade by NAAC Thiruvananthapuram - 695 007, Kerala - South India Phone:0471-2501153, 8304841778, 8281334337 E-mail:allsaintscolegeasc@gmail.com, www.allsaintscollege.com

Result Analysis 2023-24

All Saints' College, Thiruvananthapuram is affiliated to the University of Kerala. It is the University that conducts the End Semester Examinations and publishes results of the same.

The table shows the pass percentage of various programs offered by the college.

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students	Number of students	Pass Percentage	
130	BA English Language and Literature	65	49	75.4	
133	BA English & Communicative English	56	28	50.0	
140	BA History	67	25	37.3	
150	BA Economics	64	18	28.1	
159	B Com	136	97	71.3	
220	BSc Mathematics	36	20	55.6	
230	BSc Physics	24	16	66.7	
235	BSc Chemistry	44	23	52.3	
245	BSc Botany	44	24	54.5	
250	BSc Zoology	37	22	59.5	
530	MA English Language and Literature	24	Results not declared		
590	M Com	23	14	60.9	
615	MSc Environmental Science	21	21	100.0	
631	MSc Physics with Specialisation in Space Physics	13	8	61.5	

A program wise comparison of the results of our college with the University average reveals that the program wise pass percentage of our college is much higher than the University average.

Our college secured I, II and III ranks at the university level for MSc Physics and I and III ranks at the university level for MSc Environmental Sciences



's College Thiruvananthanuram



UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Re-secredited by NAAC with A--GRADE

University Toppers-Provisional Lists Fourth Semester M Sc. Physics with Specialization in Space Physics (New-Gen) Degree Examination July 2024 Name of Examination Month & Year of Examination : July 2024

Kank	C					V I	
NAUK	Course	Candidate Details	Photo	Total	College	Class	Remark
1	M Sc. Degree Program In Physics With Specialization In Space Physics (631)	63122100001 ABDNA ANTONY ALPHYS KAZHAKUTTOM KAZHAKUTTOM.695582 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM		1444.5	All Saint's College(100)	I	
2	M Sc. Degree Program In Physics With Specialization In Space Physics (631)	63122100009 MEKHA J NLRA 116 NEERAZHI LANE MEDICAL COLLEGE. THIRUVANANTHAPURAM		1440.0	All Saint's College(100)	I	
3	M.Sc. Degree Program In Physics With Specialization In Space Physics (631)	63122100004 ANAMIKA A SAILABHAVAN THOKKADU P O VARKALA VARKALA 695143 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM		1360.0 — 1800	All Saini's College(100)	I	

University Buildings

Thirurananthapuram

Sd/-Controller of Examinations



Restor

PRINCIPAL All Saint's College Thiruvananthapuram

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

Re-accordined by NAAC with A++ GRADE

University Toppers - Provisional Lists

Name of Examination : \$4 M Sc Environmental Science July 2024 Month & Year of Examination : July 2024

Rank	Course	Candidate Details	Photo	Total	College	Class	Remark
1	M Sc Environmental Science (615)	61522100017 SHARANYA K KRISHNASARGA PERALAM KOZHUNMAL PO,670521 KANNUR		1592.0 1800	All Saint's College(100)	I	
2	M.Sc Environmental Science (615)	61522138007 LAKSHMI PRADEEP S P BHAVAN KOTTAKKERAM PARIPPALLY P 0,691574 KOLLAM		1570.0 1800	St Johns College (138)	I	
3	M.Sc Environmental Science (615)	61522100014 SANJANA P KALPAKASSERIL KAYAMKULAM PUTHIYAVILA 690531 ALAPPUZHA		1566.5 1800	All Saint's College(100)	I	

University Building 29/11/2024

> Sd/-Controller of Examinations

The IQAC has analyzed the results and has given corrective measures to improve results through remedial coaching.

NINTS' CO ANDRUM-

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL All Saint's College Thiruvananthapuram